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Institutional Review Board Meeting Schedule 2020 
Biomedical IRB Meetings 

Social-Behavioral IRB Meetings 
Auxiliary IRB Meetings 

 

Biomedical IRB Meetings 
 

The Biomedical IRB Meetings follow the schedule below (with the exception of holiday conflicts). There 
are no submission deadline dates. Submissions are placed on the next available agenda based on the 
order in which they are received. Meetings are held in Research Integrity & Compliance. For additional 
information, please contact the USF IRB at (813) 974-5638.  
 

A: First Monday of month                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
B: Third Tuesday of month  

  

Board Board Meeting Date Meeting Start Time 

A Monday, January 6 2:00 PM 

B Tuesday, January 21 3:00 PM 

A Monday, February 3 2:00 PM 

B Tuesday, February 18 3:00 PM 

A Monday, March 2 2:00 PM 

B Tuesday, March 17 3:00 PM 

A Monday, April 6 2:00 PM 

B Tuesday, April 21 3:00 PM 

A Monday, May 4 2:00 PM 

B Tuesday, May 19 3:00 PM 

A Monday, June 1 2:00 PM 

B Tuesday, June 16 3:00 PM 

A Monday, July 6 2:00 PM 

B Tuesday, July 21 3:00 PM 

A Monday, August 3 2:00 PM 

B Tuesday, August 18 3:00 PM 

A 
Monday, August 31* 

(*5th Monday of the month) 
2:00 PM 

B Tuesday, September 15 3:00 PM 

A Monday, October 5 2:00 PM 

B Tuesday, October 20 3:00 PM 

A Monday, November 2 2:00 PM 

B Tuesday, November 17 3:00 PM 

A Monday, December 7 2:00 PM 

B Tuesday, December 15 3:00 PM 
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Social-Behavioral IRB Meetings 

 
The Social-Behavioral IRB meets on the third Friday of each month. The Social-Behavioral IRB 
Meetings follow the schedule below (with the exception of holiday conflicts). Meetings are held in 
Research Integrity & Compliance. For additional information, please contact the USF IRB at  
(813) 974-5638. 
 

Board Meeting Date Meeting Time 

January 17 9:00 AM 

February 21 9:00 AM 

March 20 9:00 AM 

April 17 9:00 AM 

May 15 9:00 AM 

June 19 9:00 AM 

July 17 9:00 AM 

August 21 9:00 AM 

September 18 9:00 AM 

October 16 9:00 AM 

November 20 9:00 AM 

December 18 9:00 AM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Research Integrity & Compliance 
Mail: 3702 Spectrum Blvd. – Suite 165, Tampa, FL 33612-9445 

Phone: (813) 974-5638 Fax: (813) 974-7091 
Direct questions or comments about this page to RSCH-IRB@usf.edu 

 


